Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
Uncooled Multimode Pump
Module
4900 Series
Uncooled Multimode Pump Module
www.lumentum.com 2
The Lumentum 4900 Series uncooled multimode pump modules simplify next-generation,
high-power erbium doped fiber amplifier (EDFA) designs for CATV and FTTx applications by

— 250 µm —
Fiber length lf 0.9 m 1.0 m —
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their
availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager
or Lumentum directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Sample: 49-3940-6000-B
Product Code Description
49-3940-4000-B 912 to 961 nm, 4 W, 0.22 NA
49-1540-6000-B 891 to 941 nm, 6 W, 0.22 NA
49-3940-6000-B 914 to 963 nm, 6 W, 0.22 NA
49-1540-8000-B 893 to 943 nm, 8 W, 0.22 NA
49-3940-8000-B 916 to 965 nm, 8 W, 0.22 NA
49-1540-10000-B 895 to 945 nm, 10 W, 0.22 NA
49-3940-10000-B 918 to 967 nm, 10 W, 0.22 NA
User Safety
Safety and Operating Considerations
The laser light emitted from this laser diode is invisible and may
be harmful to the human eye. Avoid looking directly into the